Spirit of Queensland timetable g§/M'./,;(§QUEENSLAND

Spirit of Queensland Northbound @ RailBus Connections Northbound
Brisbane to Cairns Gympie North station to Gympie town

Train number VC71 VC75 VC79 VC81
Departing Mon Wed  Fri Sat Gympie North station 6.35pm

Brisbane (Roma Street) 3.45pm Gympie — Sovereign Cinema arrive 6.45pm
EZ::S:S:G g;?i: Gympie town to Gympie North station

=
Gympie North @ 6.28pm Gympie — Sovereign Cinema 5.45pm
Maryborough West @ 7.29pm Gympie North station arrive 5.55pm
Bundaberg 8.22pm Maryborough West station to Hervey Bay

Miriam Vale * 9.36pm
Gladstone 10.23pm Maryborough West railway station 7.35pm 7.35pm
Mount Larcom * 10.57pm 0Old Maryborough railway station 7.45pm 7.45pm

Tue Thu _Sat _ Sun Pialba — Hervey Bay transit centre

Rockhampton arrive 12.0Tam arrive a 8.30pm
Rockhampton 12.11am
St Lawrence A 230am Hervey Bay to Maryborough West station
Carmila » 3.07am Departing Mon, Wed, Fri Sat
Sarina * 4.00am Pialba — Hervey Bay transit centre 6.20pm 5.55pm
Mackay arrive 4.34am Old Maryborough railway station 7.05pm 6.40pm
Mackay 4.54am Mqryborough West railway station il s
Proserpine arrive ® 6.22am arrive
Proserpine 6.32am Proserpine station to Airlie Beach *
Bowen ” # 0oam Departing Tue, Thu, Sat & Sun
Home Hill * 8.18am . . .
Proserpine railway station 6.40am
Ayr 8.32am -
— Cannonvale shopping centre 710am
Giru - . 9.00am (stop 24) .
USSBTI G E88d Coral Sea Marina (stop 28) 7.15am
Townsville 9.53am T
n Airlie Beach South bus stop, 7 20am
Ingham 11.26am Coconut Grove '
Cal:dﬁell - R0 Port of Airlie bus stop 7.25am
Tu”y - arnve 1.47pm Jubilee Pocket Tavern (stop 32) 7.30am
Tully 1.57pm Shute Harbour Jetty arrive 7.35am
Innisfail 2.46pm
Babinda * 3.23pm Airlie Beach to Proserpine station *
Gordonvale * 4.01pm Departing Tue, Thu, Sat & Sun
Cairns arrive 4.30pm Shute Harbour Jetty 4.55am
Arriving Tue Thu Sat Sun Jubilee Pocket Tavern (stop 32) 5.00am
Port of Airlie bus stop 5.05am
Airlie Beach South bus stop, 5 10am
Coconut Grove
Coral Sea Marina (stop 28) 5.15am
Cannonvale shopping centre 5 20am
~ Station will only be stopped at if reservations have been (stop 24) ‘
pre-booked. # To book a courtesy transfer between Bowen Proserpine railway station arrive 5.55am

Town and Bowen Railway Station call 131 008 (Bowen

Region) or 07 4786 4224 (from outside Bowen area). Q RailBus Connections are available at selected stations

as displayed. For more detailed timetable information visit
Note: Short sector booking restrictions apply. Times are subject queenslandrailtravel.com.au. * To confirm pick up details, call
to change, please view the website for current service details. Whitsunday Transit on 07 4946 1800 two days prior to travel.

Effective from 4 April 2022 5



Spirit of Queensland timetable g§/M'./,;(§QUEENSLAND

Spirit of Queensland Southbound @ RailBus Connections Southbound
Cairns to Brisbane Proserpine station to Airlie Beach *

Train number V982 V972 V976 V980
Departing Mon Wed  Fri Sun Proserpine railway station 6.10pm

Cairns 8.35am Cannonvale shopping centre 6.40pm
Gordonvale * 9.01am (stop 24)

Babinda 9.45am Coral Sea Marina, (stop 28) 6.45pm

Innisfail 10.18am Airlie Beach South bus stop, 6.50pm

Tully ~ arrive 11.15am Coconut Grove :

Tully » 11.25am Port of Airlie bus stop 6.55pm

Cardwell » 12.09pm Jubilee Pocket Tavern (stop 32) 7.00pm

Ingham * 1.01pm Shute Harbour Jetty =

Townsville arrive 2.39pm

Airlie Beach to Proserpine station *

Townsville 2.54pm
= ——
p

Ayt 357pm Shute Harbour Jetty 4.50pm

Horme Hill A 414pm Jubilee Pocket Tavern (stop 32) 4.55pm

Bowen ~ # 5.20pm Port of Airlie bus stop 5.00pm

Proserpine arrive & 6.01pm Airlie Beach South bus stop, 5.05pm

Proserpine 6.11pm Coconut Grove

Mackay arrive 7.36pm Coral Sea Marina, (stop 28) 5.10pm

Mackay 7.56pm e s 515pm

Sarina * 8.27pm

Carmila ~ 9.15pm Proserpine railway station arrive 5.40pm

St Lawrence * 9.50pm Maryborough West Station to Hervey Bay

e ThuSct_or

Rockhampton arrive 12.29am Maryborough West railway station 5.00am 6.08am

Rockhampton 12.39am Old Maryborough railway station 5.10am 6.18am

Mount Larcom * 1.29am Pialba — Hervey Bay transit centre - 6.58am

Gladstone 2.02am

e Ve 2 AT Maryborough Transit Centre to Maryborough West

Bundaberg 3.52am station

Maryborough West 4.50am

Gympie North @ 6.08am Old Maryborough railway station 4.25am

Cooroy » 6.42am Mqryborough West railway station 435am

Nambour * 7.05am arrive

Caboolture g Gympie town to Gympie North station

Brisbane (Roma Street) arrive 9.20am

GG, Ums kA Gympie — Sovereign Cinema 5.30am 5.20am
Gympie North station arrive 5.40am 5.30am
Gympie North station to Gympie town
Gympie North station 6.15am

~ Station will only be stopped at if reservations have been Gympie — Sovereign Cinema arrive 6.25am

pre-booked. # To book a courtesy transfer between Bowen
Town and Bowen Railway Station call 131 008 (Bowen

Region) or 07 4786 4224 (from outside Bowen area). Q RailBus Connections are available at selected stations

as displayed. For more detailed timetable information visit
Note: Short sector booking restrictions apply. Times are subject queenslandrailtravel.com.au. * To confirm pick up details, call
to change, please view the website for current service details. Whitsunday Transit on 07 4946 1800 two days prior to travel.

Effective from 4 April 2022 6



